
SCHEDULE - WHITBY WOMEN
summer 2016

Dec. 07, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Mon, May 16, 16 - RED - WHITE 7:00 pm McKinney Centre

Mon, May 16, 16 - RED - BLUE 8:00 pm McKinney Centre

Mon, May 30, 16 - WHITE - BLUE 9:00 pm Whitby/Oshawa - Iroquois Park SC

Mon, May 30, 16 - WHITE - RED 10:00 pm Whitby/Oshawa - Iroquois Park SC

Mon, Jun 06, 16 - BLUE - RED 9:00 pm Whitby/Oshawa - Iroquois Park SC

Mon, Jun 06, 16 - BLUE - WHITE 10:00 pm Whitby/Oshawa - Iroquois Park SC

Mon, Jun 13, 16 - RED - WHITE 9:00 pm Whitby/Oshawa - Iroquois Park SC

Mon, Jun 13, 16 - RED - BLUE 10:00 pm Whitby/Oshawa - Iroquois Park SC

Mon, Jun 20, 16 - WHITE - BLUE 9:00 pm Whitby/Oshawa - Iroquois Park SC

Mon, Jun 20, 16 - WHITE - RED 10:00 pm Whitby/Oshawa - Iroquois Park SC

Mon, Jun 27, 16 - BLUE - RED 7:00 pm Del Park Homes Centre

Mon, Jun 27, 16 - BLUE - WHITE 8:00 pm Del Park Homes Centre

Mon, Jul 04, 16 - RED - WHITE 7:00 pm Del Park Homes Centre

Mon, Jul 04, 16 - RED - BLUE 8:00 pm Del Park Homes Centre

Mon, Jul 11, 16 - WHITE - BLUE 7:00 pm Del Park Homes Centre

Mon, Jul 11, 16 - WHITE - RED 8:00 pm Del Park Homes Centre

Mon, Jul 18, 16 - BLUE - RED 7:00 pm Del Park Homes Centre

Mon, Jul 18, 16 - BLUE - WHITE 8:00 pm Del Park Homes Centre

Mon, Jul 25, 16 RR 1 - 2nd - 3rd 7:00 pm Del Park Homes Centre

Mon, Jul 25, 16 RR 2 - 1st - 2nd 8:00 pm Del Park Homes Centre

Mon, Aug 08, 16 RR 3 - 3rd - 1st 7:00 pm Del Park Homes Centre

Mon, Aug 08, 16 FINAL - 1st - 2nd 8:00 pm Del Park Homes Centre


